League Schedule
CUBS NATIONAL

HOME TEAM ON LEFT
Saturday 1/13/2024 FALLING CREEK MIDDLE

Saturday

Saturday

Saturday

Saturday

Saturday

Saturday

Sunday

Saturday

Sunday

1:00pm
2:00pm
3:15pm
4:15pm

1/20/2024
1:00pm
2:00pm
3:15pm
4:15pm

1/27/2024
1:00pm
2:00pm
3:15pm
4:15pm

2/3/2024
1:00pm
2:00pm
3:15pm
4:15pm

2/10/2024
1:00pm
2:00pm
3:15pm
4:15pm

2/17/2024
1:00pm
2:00pm
3:15pm
4:15pm

2/24/2024
1:00pm
2:00pm
3:15pm
4:15pm

2/25/2024
12:30pm
1:30pm
2:45pm
4:00pm

3/2/2024
1:00pm
2:00pm
3:15pm
4:15pm

3/3/2024
12:30pm
1:30pm
2:45pm
4:00pm

OLD HUNDRED-CN-FARMER-400-6262
GATES-CN-CHENEY-350-0582
WELLS-CN-FLEMING-243-1031

SPRING RUN-CN-MONTANARI-804-337-7262

FALLING CREEK MIDDLE

OLD HUNDRED-CN-SCHWEIZER-835-2085
JACOBS-CN-BLANKENSHIP-252-1196
CLOVER HILL-CN-JENKINS-245-9641
WOOLRIDGE-CN-HINES-245-9640

FALLING CREEK MIDDLE
GATES-CN-CHENEY-350-0582

SPRING RUN-CN-MONTANARI-804-337-7262
OLD HUNDRED-CN-FARMER-400-6262

OLD HUNDRED-CN-SCHWEIZER-835-2085

FALLING CREEK MIDDLE
WELLS-CN-FLEMING-243-1031
JACOBS-CN-BLANKENSHIP-252-1196
CLOVER HILL-CN-JENKINS-245-9641
WOOLRIDGE-CN-HINES-245-9640

FALLING CREEK MIDDLE

SPRING RUN-CN-MONTANARI-804-337-7262
GATES-CN-CHENEY-350-0582

CLOVER HILL-CN-JENKINS-245-9641

OLD HUNDRED-CN-SCHWEIZER-835-2085

FALLING CREEK MIDDLE
WELLS-CN-FLEMING-243-1031
JACOBS-CN-BLANKENSHIP-252-1196
OLD HUNDRED-CN-FARMER-400-6262
WOOLRIDGE-CN-HINES-245-9640

FALLING CREEK MIDDLE
JACOBS-CN-BLANKENSHIP-252-1196

OLD HUNDRED-CN-SCHWEIZER-835-2085
CLOVER HILL-CN-JENKINS-245-9641
SPRING RUN-CN-MONTANARI-804-337-7262

MIDLOTHIAN MIDDLE
JACOBS-CN-BLANKENSHIP-252-1196
OLD HUNDRED-CN-SCHWEIZER-835-2085
CLOVER HILL-CN-JENKINS-245-9641
WOOLRIDGE-CN-HINES-245-9640

FALLING CREEK MIDDLE

OLD HUNDRED-CN-FARMER-400-6262
WELLS-CN-FLEMING-243-1031

SPRING RUN-CN-MONTANARI-804-337-7262
GATES-CN-CHENEY-350-0582

MIDLOTHIAN MIDDLE
WOOLRIDGE-CN-HINES-245-9640
CLOVER HILL-CN-JENKINS-245-9641
JACOBS-CN-BLANKENSHIP-252-1196
WELLS-CN-FLEMING-243-1031

Vs
Vs
Vs
Vs

Vs
Vs
Vs
Vs

Vs
Vs
Vs
Vs

Vs
Vs
Vs
Vs

Vs
Vs
Vs
Vs

Vs
Vs
Vs
Vs

Vs
Vs
Vs
Vs

Vs
Vs
Vs
Vs

Vs
Vs
Vs
Vs

Vs
Vs
Vs
Vs

CLOVER HILL-CN-JENKINS-245-9641

OLD HUNDRED-CN-SCHWEIZER-835-2085
JACOBS-CN-BLANKENSHIP-252-1196
WOOLRIDGE-CN-HINES-245-9640

SPRING RUN-CN-MONTANARI-804-337-7262
OLD HUNDRED-CN-FARMER-400-6262
GATES-CN-CHENEY-350-0582
WELLS-CN-FLEMING-243-1031

JACOBS-CN-BLANKENSHIP-252-1196
CLOVER HILL-CN-JENKINS-245-9641
WELLS-CN-FLEMING-243-1031
WOOLRIDGE-CN-HINES-245-9640

GATES-CN-CHENEY-350-0582

SPRING RUN-CN-MONTANARI-804-337-7262
OLD HUNDRED-CN-SCHWEIZER-835-2085
OLD HUNDRED-CN-FARMER-400-6262

WELLS-CN-FLEMING-243-1031

OLD HUNDRED-CN-FARMER-400-6262
WOOLRIDGE-CN-HINES-245-9640
JACOBS-CN-BLANKENSHIP-252-1196

OLD HUNDRED-CN-SCHWEIZER-835-2085
CLOVER HILL-CN-JENKINS-245-9641
SPRING RUN-CN-MONTANARI-804-337-7262
GATES-CN-CHENEY-350-0582

WOOLRIDGE-CN-HINES-245-9640
OLD HUNDRED-CN-FARMER-400-6262
WELLS-CN-FLEMING-243-1031
GATES-CN-CHENEY-350-0582

WELLS-CN-FLEMING-243-1031
GATES-CN-CHENEY-350-0582

OLD HUNDRED-CN-FARMER-400-6262
SPRING RUN-CN-MONTANARI-804-337-7262

JACOBS-CN-BLANKENSHIP-252-1196
WOOLRIDGE-CN-HINES-245-9640

OLD HUNDRED-CN-SCHWEIZER-835-2085
CLOVER HILL-CN-JENKINS-245-9641

OLD HUNDRED-CN-SCHWEIZER-835-2085
SPRING RUN-CN-MONTANARI-804-337-7262
GATES-CN-CHENEY-350-0582

OLD HUNDRED-CN-FARMER-400-6262



